
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	5
Programme  : 	BSc - Physics
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2026 Date  : 	13-03-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang1

Core Course VI
Quantum Mechanics

19UPH541
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course VII
Statistical Physics, Research Methodology and

Disaster Management
19UPH542

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course VIII
Electronics

19UPH543
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2312002 ANN FINI FREDY 4 13 71 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 10 51 61 6.1 C 24.4

2 U2312015 VISMAYA BENJAMIN

3 U2312020 KRISHNATHEERTH V 19UHY551.3 4 8 0 8 0.8 F 3.2 4 11 16 27 2.7 F 10.8 4 8 1 9 0.9 F 3.6

4 U2312021 ROOBEN NELSON

5 U2312027 JENNIFER. J

6 U2312028 ROSE MARIA JUDE 19UCH551.1 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8

7 U2312032 JASIL JAYAN 4 14 44 58 5.8 D 23.2

8 U2312034 LUIZ ANAND

9 U2312035 SAJIN SAM PRASAD 4 8 1 9 0.9 F 3.6 4 8 2 10 1.0 F 4.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang1

Core Course IX
Atomic and Molecular Physics

19UPH544
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Open Course

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2312002 ANN FINI FREDY 4 8 49 57 5.7 D 22.8 121.0 6.72 C PASSED

2 U2312015 VISMAYA BENJAMIN 4 11 6 17 1.7 F 6.8  -  - F FAILED

3 U2312020 KRISHNATHEERTH V 19UHY551.3 4 8 2 10 1.0 F 4.0 2 10 9 19 1.9 F 3.8  -  - F FAILED

4 U2312021 ROOBEN NELSON 4 9 35 44 4.4 E 17.6 99.4 5.52 D PASSED

5 U2312027 JENNIFER. J 4 12 19 31 3.1 F 12.4  -  - F FAILED

6 U2312028 ROSE MARIA JUDE 19UCH551.1 4 18 49 67 6.7 C 26.8 2 20 66 86 8.6 A 17.2 138.0 7.67 B PASSED

7 U2312032 JASIL JAYAN 95.0 5.28 D PASSED

8 U2312034 LUIZ ANAND 4 8 14 22 2.2 F 8.8  -  - F FAILED

9 U2312035 SAJIN SAM PRASAD 4 7 2 9 0.9 F 3.6  -  - F FAILED

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


